Permit# Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

11/01/2021

Description

202101413 Accessory

202101544 Accessory

202101494 Accessory
202101467 Accessory
202101538 Accessory
202101519 Accessory

202101543 Accessory

202101499 Accessory
202101439 Accessory

202101500 Accessory

202101478 Accessory

202101429 Commercial
Building

202101504 Commercial
Building

202101503 Commercial
Building
202101496 Fence
202101551 Fence
202101431 Fence

202101459 Fence

1355 GREEN ACRES
LN (80614200000)
1834 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130002900)

835 RIVER LN
(80504321300)

517 LAUDAN BLVD
(80103820000)

605 FAIRVIEW AVE
(80101950000)

324 W FOREST AVE
(80301630000)
1834 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130002900)
2533 BISHOPS LN
(80215100000)
2620 MAPLE GROVE
DR (80215800000)
1830 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130003000)

423 VAN ST
(80403610000)

1139 W
WINNECONNE AVE
(80710110000)

1004 APPLE
BLOSSOM DR
(80613560000)

1316 HONEYSUCKLE
LN (80613720000)

1006 ADAMS ST
(80707910000)

1383 INVERNESS LN
(80619880000)

528 CHATHAM CT
(80105410000)

143 PLUMMER CT
(80707890000)

Tabitha J. Gallatin

Jeff M. Rothermel

Robert M. Korzenski
Amanda Wilson

Nicole A. Perzentka

Jason Peart

Jeff M. Rothermel

Paul and Cynthia Huxtable
Trust

Paige N. Anunson

Phillip A. Nickolai

Frank Ross Stainton Il

CJLTLLC

Rankin Neenah Holdings,
LLC

Rankin Neenah Holdings,
LLC

James G. Dedering
Robert D. Anderson
Matthew Richard Longmore

Robert C. Galinsky

HOULIHAN CONSTRUCTION
INC

PAGE CONSTRUCTION &
REMODELING

TOBACCO VILLAGE LLC

FOCUS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

FOCUS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

10/04/2021

10/28/2021

10/19/2021

10/15/2021

10/27/2021

10/22/2021

10/28/2021

10/19/2021

10/08/2021

10/19/2021

10/18/2021

10/06/2021

10/20/2021

10/20/2021

10/19/2021

10/29/2021

10/06/2021

10/13/2021

$3,000
$1,800

$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$3,000
$4,000

$5,000
$5,500

$8,200

$56,000
$30,000

$30,000

$40,000
$500
$900
$900
$1,500

5 x 8 wood front porch

14" x 12" Pavilion with Aluminum
Roof.

Purchased from Costco.

10 x 12 shed

installing shed
Gazebo
8 x 20 shed

Shed 10W x 12L

2 windows, steel roll up garage
door, Siding will match home.
Back yard shed

New storage shed

12x12 detached shed

Gazebo

*Tobacco Village ®

Demo some existing walls and
build new cigar room, and
showcases per plans.

Work started prior to permits
being obtained. Electrical permit
obtained separate prior.
Replace railings

Deck and Railing replacements

5 foot chain link fence behind
house.
Installing fence

Replacing weather destroyed In

original foot print
residential wooden privacy fence
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11/01/2021

Building Permit Activity

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Permit# Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date  Valuation

Description

202101514 Fence
202101481 Fence
202101507 Fence
202101441 Fence

202101483 Fence

202101461 Fence
202101443 Fence
202101498 Fence
202101420 Fence

202101460 Fence

202101489 Fence
202101518 Fence
202101479 Fence

202101423 Foundation
Repair
202101532 Foundation
Repair
202101505 Foundation
Repair
202101458 Foundation
Repair
202101457 Foundation
Repair
202101445 Pool

202101501 Pool

202101464 Residential
Building

1824 STATUE DR
(81120990000)

135 5TH ST
(80504410000)

532 RIFORD RD
(80910150000)

804 HEATHER LN
(80112510000)
306 W NORTH
WATER ST
(80301190000)

412 CONGRESS ST
(80102660000)
2635 MARATHON AVE
(80216780000)

1308 WHITETAIL DR
(81110280000

410 KITTIVER CT
(80504000700)

1325 WHITTIER DR
(80908280000)

615 EMERSON ST
(80109560000)

761 MANCHESTER RD
(80107100000)

423 VAN ST
(80403610000)

1263 WHITTIER DR
(80907530000)

1146 GLENAYRE DR
(80107530000)

2219 MARATHON AVE
(80208470000)

635 HIGGINS AVE
(80800780000)

244 GRANT ST
(80502480000)

1538 WHITETAIL DR
(80623260000)
1582 KINGSWOOD DR
(81104360000)

1320 GREEN ACRES
LN (80614090000)

Neil J. Juckem

Robert S. Turner

Thomas Jensen

David and Victoria Fink

Trust

Doris D. Mayville
Melissa S. Mach
Steven C. Blader

Paul M. and Karen S.

Morton Revocable Trust

Mark P. Reilly

Jacob W. Prochnow

Thomas R. Grow
Andrea Eake
Frank Ross Stainton Il

Raymond C. Letizia
James W. Israel
Sharon M. Stilp
Turnkeyers, LLC
Douglas C. Stock

Richard J. Batley

Michael Mundl

Cynthia L. Hooyman

FLEMING GROUP, LLC

KUETHER SERVICES

VARGAS BROTHERS

PAGE CONSTRUCTION &
REMODELING

MULLER CONSTRUCTION
LLC

WISCONSIN WINDOWS, LLC
ANDERSEN BASEMENT
REPAIR INC

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

10/22/2021

10/18/2021

10/21/2021

10/08/2021

10/18/2021

10/13/2021

10/08/2021

10/19/2021

10/05/2021

10/13/2021

10/18/2021

10/22/2021

10/18/2021

10/05/2021

10/26/2021

10/20/2021

10/13/2021

10/13/2021

10/11/2021

10/20/2021

10/13/2021

$1,500
$2,500
$3,465
$4,000
$4,500

$4,980
$5,308
$8,875
$10,500

$12,868

$13,650
$14,000
$18,600

$3,000

$4,500
$6,560
$10,000
$16,000

$78,000
$92,000

$100

L shaped fence off covered patio

4ft black chain link fence, 2
gates
fence

Rear fence

Install vinyl fence

4' Black coated chain link

Fence installation around
perimeter of back yard
Fence Installation

4 Foot High Satin Black
Aluminum ornamental Fence
Replacing fence in backyard
with new vinyl picket fence. 4 ft.
high.

122 feet of 6 ft tall cedar
basketweave privacy fencing

6 ft vinyl fence in the back yard.

Cedar fence

Egress Window

Egress window install
foundation repair

foundation rebuild - north wall
foundation repair

In-ground pool with electric
safety cover

Inground Fiberglass pool with
concrete pad and retractable
safety cover.

Reopen expired basement
permit from 2019
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Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

11/01/2021

Description

202101419 Residential
Building

202101432 Residential
Building

202101539 Residential
Building

202101547 Residential
Building

202101435 Residential
Building
202101434 Residential
Building
202101475 Residential
Building
202101448 Residential
Building
202101488 Residential
Building
202101484 Sign
202101482 Sign
202101412 Sign
202101537 Sign
202101476 Sign
202101452 Sign

202101502 WUBPA

202101533 WUBPA
202101516 WUBPA

2437 FOREST MANOR  Kurt C. Kielisch

CT (80209820000)

2424 BRUCE ST
(80214900200)

611 E DOTY AVE
(80100850000)

715 OAK ST
(80901570000)

1321 WHITETAIL DR
(81110340000 )

587 E WISCONSIN
AVE (80100510000)

926 ADAMS ST
(80700350000)

1018 E FOREST AVE
(80503930000)

265 N PARK AVE
(80100380000)

1450 OAKRIDGE RD
(80708000000)

896 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80902380100)
884 S COMMERCIAL
ST (80902400000)
109 CURTIS AVE
(80204200000)

215 MAIN ST
(81007040300)

1810 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130003500)
1411 BAYTREE LN
(80621980000)
1827 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130002500)

Kelly D. Ashbeck

Samuel Roth

Newell E. Petznick Jr.
Irrevocable Special Needs
Trust

Frederick Manteufel

Vernon Drechsler
Peggy S. Spoehr
Christopher Jones

Richard P. Hearden Jr

Calvary Bible Church
Cranky Pat's Properties,
LLC

Randy Graham

Thomas P. Kelly

Solaris on Main, LLC

Jacobs Design Homes,
LLC

Matthew D. Porsche

Integrity Custom Homes
LLC

BOB GRIFFIN CARPENTRY
LLC

RJ KEMP CARPENTRY

SCOTT'S SPECIALTY
SERVICES, LLC

PORTSIDE BUILDERS, INC.

TUREK'S PLUMBING INC.

CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION
OF APPLETON LLC

ONE STOP CONSTRUCTION

APPLETON SIGN COMPANY

NEENAH VINTAGE MALL
APPLETON SIGN COMPANY
T. WALL ENTERPRISES
SIGNCOINK

JACOBS DESIGN HOMES
ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES
LLC

VAN'S REALTY AND
CONSTRUCTION

10/04/2021

10/06/2021

10/27/2021

10/28/2021

10/07/2021

10/07/2021

10/15/2021

10/12/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/01/2021

10/27/2021

10/15/2021

10/12/2021

10/20/2021

10/26/2021

10/22/2021

$4,500

$5,000

$6,800

$7,000

$30,000
$30,000
$60,000
$85,000

$290,000

$18,401
$500
$500
$865
$15,000
$8,000
$200,000

$200,000
$280,000

Office & Family room is
basement

Basement remodel/addition.
Finish 3 rooms around existing
family room. 540ft

Add stairway from main level to
basement

Remodel existing Bedroom /
Bathroom

Kitchen Remodel

Remodel master bath and
bedroom

KITCHEN / BATH REMODEL
basment remod

Add 2 dormers, screen room
and covered porch. Change
multiple windows and interior
walls

New wall and directional signs

3 new wall signs

sign on building. wood frame, tin
lettering

Alupanel wall sign

Channel letter sign on west wall

Channel Letter Signs

New single family ranch. Partial
finished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.
New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

Page 3 of 4



11/01/2021

Building Permit Activity

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Permit# Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date = Valuation Description

Total Permits 57

Total Permits Valuation $1,753,272
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