Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Permit # Te	emplates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description
202101413 Ac	cessory	1355 GREEN ACRES LN (80614200000)	Tabitha J. Gallatin		10/04/2021	\$3,000	5 x 8 wood front porch
202101544 Accessory		1834 RESPECT Á	Jeff M. Rothermel		10/28/2021	\$1,800	14" x 12" Pavilion with Aluminum Roof.
202101494 Ac	cessory	(81130002900) 835 RIVER LN (80504321300)	Robert M. Korzenski	HOULIHAN CONSTRUCTION	10/19/2021	\$2,000	Purchased from Costco. 10 x 12 shed
202101467 Accessory		517 LAUDAN BLVD (80103820000)	Amanda Wilson		10/15/2021	\$2,000	installing shed
202101538 Ac	cessory	605 FAIRVIEW AVE (80101950000)	Nicole A. Perzentka		10/27/2021	\$2,500	Gazebo
202101519 Ac	cessory	324 W FOREST AVE (80301630000)	Jason Peart		10/22/2021	\$3,000	8 x 20 shed
202101543 Ac	cessory	1834 RESPECT AVENUE (81130002900)	Jeff M. Rothermel		10/28/2021	\$4,000	Shed 10W x 12L 2 windows, steel roll up garage door, Siding will match home.
202101499 Ac	cessory	2533 BISHOPS LN (80215100000)	Paul and Cynthia Huxtable Trust		10/19/2021	\$5,000	Back yard shed
202101439 Ac	202101439 Accessory 2620 MA		Paige N. Anunson		10/08/2021	\$5,500	New storage shed
202101500 Ac	cessory	DR (80215800000) 1830 RESPECT AVENUE (81130003000)	Phillip A. Nickolai		10/19/2021	\$8,200	12x12 detached shed
202101478 Ac	cessory	423 VAN ST (80403610000)	Frank Ross Stainton III	PAGE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING	10/18/2021	\$56,000	Gazebo
202101429 Co Bui	ommercial ilding	1139 W WINNECONNE AVE (80710110000)	CJLT LLC	TOBACCO VILLAGE LLC	10/06/2021	\$30,000	*Tobacco Village * Demo some existing walls and build new cigar room, and showcases per plans. Work started prior to permits being obtained. Electrical permit obtained separate prior.
202101504 Co Bui	mmercial ilding	1004 APPLE BLOSSOM DR (80613560000)	Rankin Neenah Holdings, LLC	FOCUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	10/20/2021	\$30,000	Replace railings
202101503 Co Bui	ommercial ilding	1316 HONEYSUCKLE LN (80613720000)	Rankin Neenah Holdings, LLC	FOCUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	10/20/2021	\$40,000	Deck and Railing replacements
202101496 Fei		1006 ADAMS ST (80707910000)	James G. Dedering		10/19/2021	\$500	5 foot chain link fence behind house.
202101551 Fei	nce	(30707310000) 1383 INVERNESS LN (80619880000)	Robert D. Anderson		10/29/2021	\$900	Installing fence
202101431 Fei	nce	528 CHATHAM CT (80105410000)	Matthew Richard Longmore		10/06/2021	\$900	Replacing weather destroyed In original foot print
202101459 Fei	nce	(80703410000) 143 PLUMMER CT (80707890000)	Robert C. Galinsky		10/13/2021	\$1,500	residential wooden privacy fence

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description	
202101514 Fence		1824 STATUE DR (81120990000)	Neil J. Juckem		10/22/2021	\$1,500	L shaped fence off covered patio	
202101481 Fence		(80504410000)	Robert S. Turner		10/18/2021	\$2,500	4ft black chain link fence, 2 gates	
202101507	Fence	532 RIFORD RD (80910150000)	RD Thomas Jensen		10/21/2021	\$3,465	fence	
202101441	Fence	804 HEATHER LN (80112510000)	David and Victoria Fink Trust		10/08/2021	\$4,000	Rear fence	
202101483	Fence	306 W NORTH WATER ST (80301190000)	Doris D. Mayville	FLEMING GROUP, LLC	10/18/2021	\$4,500	Install vinyl fence	
202101461	Fence	À12 CONGREŚS ST (80102660000)	Melissa S. Mach	KUETHER SERVICES	10/13/2021	\$4,980	4' Black coated chain link	
202101443	Fence	2635 MARATHON AVE (80216780000)	Steven C. Blader		10/08/2021	\$5,308	Fence installation around perimeter of back yard	
202101498	Fence	1308 WHITETAIL DR (81110280000)	Paul M. and Karen S. Morton Revocable Trust		10/19/2021	\$8,875	Fence Installation	
202101420	Fence	410 KITTIVER CT (80504000700)	Mark P. Reilly		10/05/2021	\$10,500	4 Foot High Satin Black Aluminum ornamental Fence	
202101460	Fence	1325 WHITTIER DR (80908280000)	Jacob W. Prochnow		10/13/2021	\$12,868	Replacing fence in backyard with new vinyl picket fence. 4 ft. high.	
202101489	Fence	615 EMERSON ST (80109560000)	Thomas R. Grow		10/18/2021	\$13,650	122 feet of 6 ft tall cedar basketweave privacy fencing	
202101518	Fence	761 MANCHESTER RD (80107100000)	Andrea Eake	VARGAS BROTHERS	10/22/2021	\$14,000	6 ft vinyl fence in the back yard.	
202101479	Fence	423 VAN ST (80403610000)	Frank Ross Stainton III	PAGE CONSTRUCTION & REMODELING	10/18/2021	\$18,600	Cedar fence	
202101423 	Foundation Repair	1263 WHITTIÉR DR (80907530000)	Raymond C. Letizia	MULLER CONSTRUCTION	10/05/2021	\$3,000	Egress Window	
202101532		1146 GLENAYRE DR (80107530000)	James W. Israel	WISCONSIN WINDOWS, LLC	10/26/2021	\$4,500	Egress window install	
202101505		2219 MARATHON AVE (80208470000)	Sharon M. Stilp	ANDERSEN BASEMENT REPAIR INC	10/20/2021	\$6,560	foundation repair	
202101458		635 HIGGINS AVE (80800780000)	Turnkeyers, LLC	DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION	10/13/2021	\$10,000	foundation rebuild - north wall	
202101457		244 GRANT ST (80502480000)	Douglas C. Stock	DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION	10/13/2021	\$16,000	foundation repair	
202101445	•	1538 WHITETAIL DR (80623260000)	Richard J. Batley		10/11/2021	\$78,000	In-ground pool with electric safety cover	
202101501	Pool	(80623260000) 1582 KINGSWOOD DR (81104360000)	Michael Mundl		10/20/2021	\$92,000	Inground Fiberglass pool with concrete pad and retractable safety cover.	
202101464 F E	Residential Building	1320 GREEN ACRES LN (80614090000)	Cynthia L. Hooyman		10/13/2021	\$100	Reopen expired basement permit from 2019	

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Permit # Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description	
202101419 Residential Building	2437 FOREST MANOR CT (80209820000)	Kurt C. Kielisch	BOB GRIFFIN CARPENTRY	10/04/2021	\$4,500	Office & Family room is basement	
202101432 Residential Building	2424 BRUCE ST (80214900200)	Kelly D. Ashbeck		10/06/2021	\$5,000	Basement remodel/addition. Finish 3 rooms around existing family room. 540ft	
202101539 Residential Building	611 E DOTY AVE (80100850000)	Samuel Roth	RJ KEMP CARPENTRY	10/27/2021	\$6,800	Add stairway from main level to basement	
202101547 Residential Building	715 OAK ST (80901570000)	Newell E. Petznick Jr. Irrevocable Special Needs Trust	SCOTT'S SPECIALTY SERVICES, LLC	10/28/2021	\$7,000	Remodel existing Bedroom / Bathroom	
202101435 Residential Building	1321 WHITETAIL DR (81110340000)	Frederick Manteufel	PORTSIDE BUILDERS, INC.	10/07/2021	\$30,000	Kitchen Remodel	
202101434 Residential Building	587 E WISCONSIN AVE (80100510000)	Vernon Drechsler		10/07/2021	\$30,000	Remodel master bath and bedroom	
202101475 Residential Building	926 ADAMS ST (80700350000)	Peggy S. Spoehr	TUREK'S PLUMBING INC.	10/15/2021	\$60,000	KITCHEN / BATH REMODEL	
202101448 Residential Building	1018 E FOREST AVE (80503930000)	Christopher Jones	CARDINAL CONSTRUCTION OF APPLETON LLC	10/12/2021	\$85,000	basment remod	
202101488 Residential Building	265 N PARK AVE (80100380000)	Richard P. Hearden Jr	ONE STOP CONSTRUCTION	10/18/2021	\$290,000	Add 2 dormers, screen room and covered porch. Change multiple windows and interior walls	
202101484 Sign	1450 OAKRIDGE RD (80708000000)	Calvary Bible Church	APPLETON SIGN COMPANY	10/18/2021	\$18,401	New wall and directional signs	
202101482 Sign	896 S COMMERCIAL ST (80902380100)	Cranky Pat's Properties, LLC		10/18/2021	\$500	3 new wall signs	
202101412 Sign	884 S COMMERCIAL ST (80902400000)	Randy Graham	NEENAH VINTAGE MALL	10/01/2021	\$500	sign on building. wood frame, tin lettering	
202101537 Sign	109 CURTIS AVE (80204200000)	Thomas P. Kelly	APPLETON SIGN COMPANY	10/27/2021	\$865	Alupanel wall sign	
202101476 Sign	215 MAIN ST (81007040300)	Solaris on Main, LLC	T. WALL ENTERPRISES	10/15/2021	\$15,000	Channel letter sign on west wall	
202101452 Sign			SIGNCOINK	10/12/2021	\$8,000	Channel Letter Signs	
202101502 WUBPA	1810 RESPECT AVENUE (81130003500)	Jacobs Design Homes, LLC	JACOBS DESIGN HOMES	10/20/2021	\$200,000	New single family ranch. Partial finished basement.	
202101533 WUBPA	1411 BAYTREE LN (80621980000)	Matthew D. Porsche	ROCK SOLID PROPERTIES	10/26/2021	\$200,000	New single family home. Unfinished basement.	
202101516 WUBPA	1827 RESPECT AVENUE (81130002500)	Integrity Custom Homes LLC	VAN'S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTION	10/22/2021	\$280,000	New single family home. Unfinished basement.	

Date From 10/1/2021 and Date To 10/31/2021

Permit #	Templates	Permit Address	Owner Name	Contractor	Issue Date	Valuation	Description	
					Тс	otal Permits		57
					Το	otal Permits \	Valuation	\$1,753,272